

P

HOWARD WAYNE Deputy Attorney General

Endorsed by:

San Diego City Fire Fighters San Diegans Against Crime League of Conservation Voters

Howard Wayne is a leader with experience and commitment to our communities.

- Deputy Attorney General who prosecutes serious crimes and protects individuals and small businesses from fraud.
- Former state legislator who brought citywide curbside recycling to San Diego.
- Wrote the first law in the country for statewide bacterial testing of beach waters.
- Clairemont homeowner who has lived in District 6 since 1971.

Howard Wayne will work to solve San Diego's toughest issues.

- **Reform our pension.** Howard won't vote to spend money we don't have. He will help create a fair, competitive and sustainable pension system.
- Improve our economy by increasing jobs. Howard will work with business and community leaders to create jobs that generate revenue for neighborhood services.
- Support public safety. Howard will use his law enforcement experience to fight to
 restore police and fire cuts so we can protect our neighborhoods.
- Maintain our infrastructure. Howard will prioritize funding to fix our streets, sidewalks and sewers.

Vote Howard Wayne for City Council www.howardwayneforcouncll.com